03/01/26 07:33:11

Stone Mountain (Georgia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Highland Hills Court

Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Stationary Directional Weather Vane

Wrought Iron Wall Decoration with Mirror

New Bed Linens Country Escapes Set

Vintage Print Who Sleepy Betsy Pease Gutmann
Vintage Print By Betsy Pease Gutmann

Electric Scent Warmer with Bonus Scents

Duo of New Red Vases

Regents Home Theater System Subwaoofer Part
A

Regents Home Theater System Speakers Part B
Minolta Maxxum 5000i Camera

Holmes 1 Touch Oscillating Heater

Five Books And A Journa

Glass Ovenware Casserole Dishes By Anchor
Hocking

Three Book Bundle

Childrens Book Trio

A Life Stride Handbag

Nine West Handbag

Jessica Carlyle Ladies Watch

HP Docking Station

New Frames Bundle

New Frames Bundle

Fashion Hand Or Shoulder Bag

Perlina Black Leather Shoulder Bag/Tote
Gold And Silver Metallic Shoulder Bags
Nine West Wristlet Or Shoulder Bag

Liz Clairborne Shoulder Bag

CH See Sharp Hand Bag

Acer Aspire Laptop

HP Pavilion Beat Sounds L aptop
COOQGI Shoulder Bag

V4

Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 31 8:45pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033

0034

0035
0036

0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

0049

0050

0051
0052
0053
0054

0055

Title

Three Fashion Silk Scarves
Three Silk Fashion Scarves

Sea Shell Reusable Grocery Tote Water
Resistant NWT

Mens Health The Book Of Muscle Hardback
By lan King

Large Gym Bag

MAG Model 780 17 Inch Flat Panel LCD TFT
Monitor

M Julien Wilsons Black Leather Jacket Size XL
Dell Desktop Computer

Targus Backpack

Paint Supplies

Paint Supplies

Painting Supplies And Safety Googles

New Frames Bundle

New Frames Bundle

Swiss Made Womens Watch By ESQ

AOC 18.5 Inch LCD Monitor TFT185W80PS
Dollhouse Black Suede Peep Toe Heels Size 9

Red And White Converse Sneakers Size M5
W7

Nike LeBron James Athletic Sneakers Kids Size
55

Routers, Phones, Tripod, Remote Computer CD
Drive

Geneva Platinum Ladies Watch
Book Bundle
New Frames Bundle

Sony MVCFD73 0.3MP MavicaDigital
Cameraw/ 10x Optical Zoom

Epson Perfection 2580 Photo Scanner & Frame
Duo



03/01/26 07:33:11

Lot Title Lot Title
0056 1996 Atlanta Georgia Olympics Memorabilia 0096 Children DVD Bundle
Metals & Cards 0097 Vintage Elsa Clutch Duo
0057 Dell Desktop Computer 0098 Rosetti Shoulder Bag And More
0058 Misc Everything Bundle 0099 Ladies Fashion Handbag
0059 MK Fashion Handbag And More 0100 LadiesBelts SL
0060 Throw Pillows Set 0101 Ladies Accessories: Belts, Gloves, Scarves SL
0061 Trail Blazers Sleeping Bag 0102 Kitchen Decor Bundle
0062 Handmade Throw And Pillow Set 0103 One Set Wall Art
0063 Cooking Bundle Part A 0104 One Set Of Wall Art
0064 Cooking Bundle Part B 0105 OneWall Art Set
0065 New FramesBundle 0106 Kitchen Decor
0066 New Frames Bundle 0107 Kitchen Wall Art
0067 New Frames Bundle 0108 Kitchen Chef Decor
0063 New Votive Holder 0109 Girls Misc Lot SM
0069 Country Estates Comforter Queen-King 0110 Ladies Purse Duo
0070 Country Estates Gatsby Blue Pillow Shams Set 0111 Ladies Hed Duo S7
0071 Pillow Sham Set Part A 0112 LadiesHeels Duo S7
0072 Queen Size Patchwork Quilt 0113 Ladies Hed Duo S7
0073 Ornate Home Decor Duo 0114 LasontiaPeep ToeBlack Crystal S7Stiletto
0074 New Ladies Shoes Size 10 Hedls
0075 New Ladies Shoes Size 10 0115 LadiesBoots Heels S7
0076 New Ladies Shoes Size 11 0116 LadiesBootsHeels S7
0077 Assorted Throw And Seat Covers 0117 Children DVD Bundle
0078 Coleman Sleeping Bag 0118 SB DVD Bundle
0079 White Ruffle And Lace Duvet Part B 0120 SB DVD Bundle
0080 Sea Shell Necklaces, Watch, Costume Jewelry 0121 SB DVD Bundle
Pieces 0122 SB DVD Bundle
0081 B.G. Street Shoulder Bag Bundle 0123 SB DVD Bundle
0082 NWT Talbot's Shoulder Bag 0124 SB DVD Bundle
0083 NEW Giorgio Armani Parfums Black Suede 0125 SB DVD Bundle
Zip Up Case

0126 SB DVD Bundle

0084 New Kool Down Personal Air Cooler
0127 SB DVD Bundle

0085 NWT Urban Expressions Cobalt Blue Purse

Part A 0128 SB DVD Bundle
0086 NWT Urban Expressions Red Shoulder Bag 0129 SB DVD Bundle
0087 Fashion Shoulder Bag With Paisley Print Inside 0130 SB DVD Bundle
0088 Black Fashion Crossbody Shoulder Bag 0131 SB DVD Bundle
0089 Bose PS 321 Powered Speaker System 0132 SB DVD Bundle
0090 Vintage Liz Claiborne Leather Shoulder Bag 0133 SB DVDs
0091 Precision Chanel Pink And White Mini Bag 0134 SB DVDs
0092 Cuisinart Food Processor And Cereal Bowls 0135 SB DVDs
0093 Children DVD Bundle 0136 SB DVDs
0094 ChildrensDVD Bundle 0137 Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup

at Category B time-slot.
0095 Children DVD Bundle egory

2/4



Lot
0138

0139

0140

0141

0142
0143

0144

0145
0146
0147

0148

0149

0150
0151

0152

0153
0154

0155
0156
0157

0158
0159
0160

0161

0162
0163
0164

0165
0166
0167

Title
Origina DVD case & movie. Cometo pickup
at Category B time-dot.

Origina DVD case & movie. Cometo pickup
at Category B time-dot.

Origina DVD case & movie. Cometo pickup
at Category B time-dot.

Original DVD case & movie. Cometo pickup
at Category B time-dot.

Home Decor Lot Misc Electronics

Original DVD case & movie. Cometo pickup
at Category B time-dot.

Original DVD case & movie. Cometo pickup
at Category B time-dlot.

Soft Sleeve DVD Bundle
JPay Inmate Prisoner Tablet

Origina DVD case & movie. Cometo pickup
at Category B t

Origina DVD case & movie. Cometo pickup
at Category B time-dot.

Origina DVD case & movie. Cometo pickup
at Category B time-dot.

Mens GAP Wool Coat SL

Contessa Kathy Lee Infinity Sweater Coats
Parka SL

Chicos Weitzman Newport News Womens
Wear S1 S8.5

Leather Tri Makeup Case Plus Extras

Routers Bulbs Books Jlab Headphones Mp3
Player Ipod Ipad Accessories Crafts

Electric Lighted Water Fountain
CD And DVD Making Supplies

Sony Digital Audio Video Control Center
Model strk840p

Puma Chicos Field Manor Fossil S18M S1 S2
New Memo Boards Huge Picture Frame Collage

Magellan RoadMate 3045LM GPS Direction
Provider

Hard Cover DVD Movies PlayStation 2 Sports
Games

New PC Games
Coleman Sleeping Bag

Vintage Crystal Punch Bowl 12 Matching
Crystal Cups

Two Matching Crystal Party Candy Dishes
Square Crystal Party Size Hors d'oeuvres Dish

Vintage Etching Sunday Morning In Sleepy
Hollow

3/4

Lot

0168
0169

0170
0171

0172

0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178

0179

0180

0181

0182

0183

0184
0185
0186
0187

0188
0189

0190
0191

0192

0193

0194

0195

0196

0197

03/01/26 07:33:11

Title

The Golf Swing Progression Vintage Print

Morning Glory At Stonewall Cove - Carol
Endres

Vintage Print Unknown Name Artist 25x30

Vintage Original Oil Dancing Class - Edgar
Degas

Landscape Lake Scene Vintage Qil Painting -
By Minteer

Pink Chanel With Bronze Hardware

Louis Vuitton Black Patent Studded Handbag
Michael Kors Case Handbag Tote

Large Black Gold Hardware Tote
VeraBradley Large Black Tote

Original DVD case & movie. Cometo pickup
at Category C time-dlot.

Original DVD case & movie.
at Category C time-dlot.

Original DVD case & movie.
at Category C time-dlot.

Original DVD case & movie.
at Category C time-dlot.

Original DVD case & movie.
at Category C time-dlot.

Original DVD case & movie.
at Category C time-dlot.

Hard Cover DVDs
Hard Cover DVDs
Hard Cover DVDs

Cuisinart Cooking Utensils: Toaster, Baking
Pans, New Designer Knives

Decorative Lot

Samsung WD Travelstar Toshiba Computer
Parts

Maxtor WD Barracuda GeForce Computer Parts

Ol Paint Ladies Button Down Dress Shirts Duo
SL

Authentic Coach Tandem Straw Crossbody
Purses

The L Word Complete Season Two Dvd Set
Part B

The L Word Complete Season Four Dvd Set
Part D

The L Word Complete Season One Dvd Set
Part A

The L Word Complete Season Three Dvd Set
Part C

Three Bar Stools

Cometo pickup
Cometo pickup
Cometo pickup
Cometo pickup

Come to pickup



Lot

0198
0199
0200
0201

0202
0203

0204

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Dora The Explorer 13 Inch Sony TV W/Remote
Hall Stand
Marble Top Side Table

20 TV Stand, Pioneer Speaker, 3 ft Silk Plant
Bundle

Four Drawer Chest

Black And White Andrew McCarthy Wall
Portrait

Vintage Wood Dining Room Table & Chairs

4/4

03/01/26 07:33:11



