

Stone Mountain (Georgia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Highland Hills Court

Auction Opens: Mon, Oct 23 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Tue, Oct 31 8:45pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Stationary Directional Weather Vane
0002	Wrought Iron Wall Decoration with Mirror
0003	New Bed Linens Country Escapes Set
0004	Vintage Print Who Sleepy Betsy Pease Gutmann
0005	Vintage Print By Betsy Pease Gutmann
0006	Electric Scent Warmer with Bonus Scents
0007	Duo of New Red Vases
0008	Regents Home Theater System Subwoofer Part A
0009	Regents Home Theater System Speakers Part B
0010	Minolta Maxxum 5000i Camera
0011	Holmes 1 Touch Oscillating Heater
0012	Five Books And A Journal
0013	Glass Ovenware Casserole Dishes By Anchor Hocking
0014	Three Book Bundle
0015	Childrens Book Trio
0016	A Life Stride Handbag
0017	Nine West Handbag
0018	Jessica Carlyle Ladies Watch
0019	HP Docking Station
0020	New Frames Bundle
0021	New Frames Bundle
0022	Fashion Hand Or Shoulder Bag
0023	Perlina Black Leather Shoulder Bag/Tote
0024	Gold And Silver Metallic Shoulder Bags
0025	Nine West Wristlet Or Shoulder Bag
0026	Liz Clairborne Shoulder Bag
0027	CH See Sharp Hand Bag
0028	Acer Aspire Laptop
0029	HP Pavilion Beat Sounds Laptop
0030	COOGI Shoulder Bag

Lot	Title
0031	Three Fashion Silk Scarves
0032	Three Silk Fashion Scarves
0033	Sea Shell Reusable Grocery Tote Water Resistant NWT
0034	Mens Health The Book Of Muscle Hardback By Ian King
0035	Large Gym Bag
0036	MAG Model 780 17 Inch Flat Panel LCD TFT Monitor
0037	M Julien Wilsons Black Leather Jacket Size XL
0038	Dell Desktop Computer
0039	Targus Backpack
0040	Paint Supplies
0041	Paint Supplies
0042	Painting Supplies And Safety Goggles
0043	New Frames Bundle
0044	New Frames Bundle
0045	Swiss Made Womens Watch By ESQ
0046	AOC 18.5 Inch LCD Monitor TFT185W80PS
0047	Dollhouse Black Suede Peep Toe Heels Size 9
0048	Red And White Converse Sneakers Size M5 W7
0049	Nike LeBron James Athletic Sneakers Kids Size 5.5
0050	Routers, Phones, Tripod, Remote Computer CD Drive
0051	Geneva Platinum Ladies Watch
0052	Book Bundle
0053	New Frames Bundle
0054	Sony MVCFD73 0.3MP Mavica Digital Camera w/ 10x Optical Zoom
0055	Epson Perfection 2580 Photo Scanner & Frame Duo

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0056	1996 Atlanta Georgia Olympics Memorabilia Metals & Cards	0096	Children DVD Bundle
0057	Dell Desktop Computer	0097	Vintage Elsa Clutch Duo
0058	Misc Everything Bundle	0098	Rosetti Shoulder Bag And More
0059	MK Fashion Handbag And More	0099	Ladies Fashion Handbag
0060	Throw Pillows Set	0100	Ladies Belts SL
0061	Trail Blazers Sleeping Bag	0101	Ladies Accessories: Belts, Gloves, Scarves SL
0062	Handmade Throw And Pillow Set	0102	Kitchen Decor Bundle
0063	Cooking Bundle Part A	0103	One Set Wall Art
0064	Cooking Bundle Part B	0104	One Set Of Wall Art
0065	New Frames Bundle	0105	One Wall Art Set
0066	New Frames Bundle	0106	Kitchen Decor
0067	New Frames Bundle	0107	Kitchen Wall Art
0068	New Votive Holder	0108	Kitchen Chef Decor
0069	Country Estates Comforter Queen-King	0109	Girls Misc Lot SM
0070	Country Estates Gatsby Blue Pillow Shams Set	0110	Ladies Purse Duo
0071	Pillow Sham Set Part A	0111	Ladies Heel Duo S7
0072	Queen Size Patchwork Quilt	0112	Ladies Heels Duo S7
0073	Ornate Home Decor Duo	0113	Ladies Heel Duo S7
0074	New Ladies Shoes Size 10	0114	Lasontia Peep Toe Black Crystal S7Stiletto Heels
0075	New Ladies Shoes Size 10	0115	Ladies Boots Heels S7
0076	New Ladies Shoes Size 11	0116	Ladies Boots Heels S7
0077	Assorted Throw And Seat Covers	0117	Children DVD Bundle
0078	Coleman Sleeping Bag	0118	SB DVD Bundle
0079	White Ruffle And Lace Duvet Part B	0120	SB DVD Bundle
0080	Sea Shell Necklaces, Watch, Costume Jewelry Pieces	0121	SB DVD Bundle
0081	B.G. Street Shoulder Bag Bundle	0122	SB DVD Bundle
0082	NWT Talbot's Shoulder Bag	0123	SB DVD Bundle
0083	NEW Giorgio Armani Parfums Black Suede Zip Up Case	0124	SB DVD Bundle
0084	New Kool Down Personal Air Cooler	0125	SB DVD Bundle
0085	NWT Urban Expressions Cobalt Blue Purse Part A	0126	SB DVD Bundle
0086	NWT Urban Expressions Red Shoulder Bag	0127	SB DVD Bundle
0087	Fashion Shoulder Bag With Paisley Print Inside	0128	SB DVD Bundle
0088	Black Fashion Crossbody Shoulder Bag	0129	SB DVD Bundle
0089	Bose PS 321 Powered Speaker System	0130	SB DVD Bundle
0090	Vintage Liz Claiborne Leather Shoulder Bag	0131	SB DVD Bundle
0091	Precision Chanel Pink And White Mini Bag	0132	SB DVD Bundle
0092	Cuisinart Food Processor And Cereal Bowls	0133	SB DVDs
0093	Children DVD Bundle	0134	SB DVDs
0094	Childrens DVD Bundle	0135	SB DVDs
0095	Children DVD Bundle	0136	SB DVDs
		0137	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category B time-slot.

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0138	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category B time-slot.	0168	The Golf Swing Progression Vintage Print
0139	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category B time-slot.	0169	Morning Glory At Stonewall Cove - Carol Endres
0140	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category B time-slot.	0170	Vintage Print Unknown Name Artist 25x30
0141	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category B time-slot.	0171	Vintage Original Oil Dancing Class - Edgar Degas
0142	Home Decor Lot Misc Electronics	0172	Landscape Lake Scene Vintage Oil Painting - By Minter
0143	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category B time-slot.	0173	Pink Chanel With Bronze Hardware
0144	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category B time-slot.	0174	Louis Vuitton Black Patent Studded Handbag
0145	Soft Sleeve DVD Bundle	0175	Michael Kors Case Handbag Tote
0146	JPay Inmate Prisoner Tablet	0176	Large Black Gold Hardware Tote
0147	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category B t	0177	Vera Bradley Large Black Tote
0148	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category B time-slot.	0178	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category C time-slot.
0149	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category B time-slot.	0179	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category C time-slot.
0150	Mens GAP Wool Coat SL	0180	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category C time-slot.
0151	Contessa Kathy Lee Infinity Sweater Coats Parka SL	0181	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category C time-slot.
0152	Chicos Weitzman Newport News Womens Wear S1 S8.5	0182	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category C time-slot.
0153	Leather Tri Makeup Case Plus Extras	0183	Original DVD case & movie. Come to pickup at Category C time-slot.
0154	Routers Bulbs Books Jlab Headphones Mp3 Player Ipod Ipad Accessories Crafts	0184	Hard Cover DVDs
0155	Electric Lighted Water Fountain	0185	Hard Cover DVDs
0156	CD And DVD Making Supplies	0186	Hard Cover DVDs
0157	Sony Digital Audio Video Control Center Model strk840p	0187	Cuisinart Cooking Utensils: Toaster, Baking Pans, New Designer Knives
0158	Puma Chicos Field Manor Fossil S18M S1 S2	0188	Decorative Lot
0159	New Memo Boards Huge Picture Frame Collage	0189	Samsung WD Travelstar Toshiba Computer Parts
0160	Magellan RoadMate 3045LM GPS Direction Provider	0190	Maxtor WD Barracuda GeForce Computer Parts
0161	Hard Cover DVD Movies PlayStation 2 Sports Games	0191	Ol Paint Ladies Button Down Dress Shirts Duo SL
0162	New PC Games	0192	Authentic Coach Tandem Straw Crossbody Purses
0163	Coleman Sleeping Bag	0193	The L Word Complete Season Two Dvd Set Part B
0164	Vintage Crystal Punch Bowl 12 Matching Crystal Cups	0194	The L Word Complete Season Four Dvd Set Part D
0165	Two Matching Crystal Party Candy Dishes	0195	The L Word Complete Season One Dvd Set Part A
0166	Square Crystal Party Size Hors d'oeuvres Dish	0196	The L Word Complete Season Three Dvd Set Part C
0167	Vintage Etching Sunday Morning In Sleepy Hollow	0197	Three Bar Stools

Lot	Title
0198	Dora The Explorer 13 Inch Sony TV W/Remote
0199	Hall Stand
0200	Marble Top Side Table
0201	20 TV Stand, Pioneer Speaker, 3 ft Silk Plant Bundle
0202	Four Drawer Chest
0203	Black And White Andrew McCarthy Wall Portrait
0204	Vintage Wood Dining Room Table & Chairs

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com